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M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# Q k~-Cj/ ~0 I 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF '~•"" ; ,0 N~~,, "· ;<, h~"'~h fl i'\ :'•, 

.. --· . ·~~ w ~ .,;; ~---"""' ~ 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE •, .. .. u~~o 

470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 
ocr 

/""'\ ..... ,..., 

480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTIO_N i " .. c::~:=::p£~1'l:?·~i/~LL~ 
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

Pl N HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
j2.so LBS +/- .s LBS I 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2 LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX '?,O g,o ~0 
' 

f I !t-d.('U; {~ 
CONT. 

i ~ 

I 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I ~-0 '---LO '-f.o f[ Ir 3/i''f ,, f42rl...~ 

I 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 

l AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I . 62::. ~o~"? c,CX'-1 f{f(ih,, rvv---tv.. 
I 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK lf-;J.-6fo ::BlC-

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS i//· /5'-Ll~ rr?.fltG 
L) ATTACH FRONT AND 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S /f-d--6 (,, 1JLC-

M) IRON SIGHT 
13LC--ALIGNMENT /(-d--o(,, 

N)DETACHFRONTAND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER (/-J._.-b~ 'Bl.G-

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND {PASS) FAIL 

650 TARGET (PASS) FAIL }/. 3 ·/lh TPJJ 

MAL FUNCTION CORRECTION I 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION A/ I I 
MAL FUNCTION CORRECTION 

rv fl \ 
\ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 11/< /er-:, j.r1.1p 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 

Y:IJJ9 A)HEADSPACE l/-/5·~u6 
+/ •. 5 LBS 

MIN 2.50 LBS EL 2!:1121£231233 l/·ft-afo RP B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

\DA TE _q..L--!2;}.>..::::S'L_::-O::-~:::!::...-----­

TESTER _ __:_:~:.._:_· ~.1.:..' -------

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 J~o o2J1 !J47 
PULL #2 ;). _c; I :). l/ L{ !J. l/.5~ 

PULL #3 :J.L[~ .2. c.; I :J. 40 
PULL #4 .2~J ~- 4 lo Jl/9 
PULL #5 JSlJ J~ (j _) .2 'i <.{ 

TOTAL 12.fc? /:J..a 3 ' /.J.J~ 
AVERAGE J5"3 .J. lf() :J. L/S 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 3<JO J.93 
PULL #2 J. 9q 3al 
PULL #3 j~q 3(j J_ 

PULL #4 jq~ 3a~ 

PULL #5 Jql 3c1 
TOTAL J l(. yJ J 5.od 

AVERAGE J.9 ~ J<la 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 1--1.~~ L/Ja 
PULL #2 L/.c? L/. I J. 
PULL #3 t..[, (0 L]. [ () 

PULL #4 t/.a I Ll,Q( 

PULL #5 LJ.d ~ 1..l_c 1 

TOTAL IJo.35 :J.o.f 4' 
AVERAGE 4.67 L\. l I 

I::\/ I\ I 11 I\ Tln"I Dt::rnon - nL '?'1 TPJr.:r.:i=P fl <::c:::i=nnRL v 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6591601. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 11/04/2006 06:03 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 'to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

0.010 
-0.010 
0.014 
0.744 
0.041 
0.098 
0.075 
0.112 
0.047 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6591601. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 11/04/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.017 
0.038 
0.041 
2.333 
2.598 
2.817 
0.364 
1. 679 
1.118 

1 
2 
8 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.331 
0.054 

-0.382 
-1.14 7 
-1.094 
-0.802 
1.186 
0.849 
0.202 
0.971 
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ll.431 
'1. 084 
0.719 
0.412 

-1. 015 
-b.665 
-1. 167 
-0.549 
-0.276 
0.402 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6591601. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 11/04/2006 
FILE TIME: 06: 03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.013 
-0.056 
0.057 
2.038 
2.636 
3.119 
0.463 
1. 695 
1. 005 

1 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.297 
2: -0.127 
3: 0.300 
4: -0.337 
5: 0.741 
6: 0.695 
7: -0.057 
8: -0.066 
9: -0.276 

10: 0.298 

• • 
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y 

-ll.161 
-'l. 397 
-1. 311 
-0.637 
0.423 
1. 239 
0.494 
0.843 
0.664 
0.288 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6591601. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 11/04/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.052 
0.007 
0.052 
1. 989 
1.141 
1. 993 
0.284 
1. 049 
0.598 

6 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.435 
2: 0.502 
3: 0. 934 
4: 0. 311 
5: -1.055 
6: 0.207 
7: 0.033 
8: -0.379 
9: -0.422 

10: -0.215 
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-i0.685 
-'O. 711 
0.184 

-0.145 
0.315 
0.240 
0.430 

-0.050 
0.248 
0.239 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6591601. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 11/04/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.102 
-0.036 
0.108 
1.797 
1.581 
1.798 
0.206 
1.119 
0.621 

3 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.209 
0.527 
0.198 

-0.102 
0.289 

-0.299 
-0.588 
-0.279 
-0.052 
0.117 
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-i0.197 
'O. 366 
0.799 
0.519 
0.050 
0.042 

-0.270 
-0.398 
-0.782 
-0.485 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6591601. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 11/04/2006 
FILE TIME: 06: 03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.005 
-0.004 

0.006 
0.888 
1.199 
1.200 
0.108 
0.646 
0.379 

7 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.068 
2: 0.416 
3: 0.451 
4: -0.032 
5: -0.437 
6: -0.112 
7: -0.010 
8: -0.184 
9: 0.076 

10: -0.147 
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40. 647 
..:o.414 
-0.064 
-0.215 
0.112 
0.552 
0.368 
0.148 
0.068 
0.052 
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